PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: V308M2
Catalog No: V308M2
General Purpose Farm Duty Motor, 5.5 HP, 1 Ph, 60 Hz, 230 V, 1200 RPM, 215T Frame, DP
Regal and  are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2022 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 5
Product Information Packet: Model No: V308M2, Catalog No:V308M2 General Purpose Farm Duty Motor, 5.5 HP, 1 Ph, 60 Hz, 230 V, 1200 RPM, 215T

Mounting Rigid Base Drive End Bearing Ball
Opp Drive End Bearing Ball Frame Material Rolled Steel
Shaft Type Keyed Overall Length 19.31 in
Frame Length 12.40 in Shaft Diameter 1.375 in
Shaft Extension 3.47 in
Outline Drawing 037826CY Connection Drawing A-EE9048MT-CY
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:09/08/2022
2 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 5
037826CY
GR 21/01/12
SR 21/01/12
OUTLINE - 210T
DP - RIGID - STD - F2 - 1PH
037826CY
INCHES
±.1
±.02
±.005
±.0005
±7'30"
WARNING
FOR LIFTING
NOTES:
1. NAMEPLATE TO BE READ FROM C'BOX SIDE OF MOTOR
DASH FRAME C BS
965 213T 16.56 1.18
1115 213/15T 18.06 2.68
1240 213/15T 19.31 3.93
TH IR D  AN GLE
PR OJEC TION
OF
N ETW OR K F ILE N AM E
PAGEC H K
D EC
.X
.XX
.XXX
.XXXX
AN G
PR EV
C H K
D R AW N
APPR
R FP
SC ALE
R EF
FM F
FIN ISHBY & D ATER EVISIONN O
TITLE
M AT 'L
R EVSIZE D R AW IN G N O
TOLERANCES
UNLESS SPECIFIED
1:4
B
 5.25
5.19
 9.50
 8.50
 4.25  .18
 8.27
 6.76
 1.19
 9.03
.41-.46
8 HOLES
 13.01
 1.67
 9.96
 45°  45°
(1) 1.38 CONDUIT
HOLE (PLUGGED)
NAMEPLATE (READABLE